
POSIZIONE Atleta Anno Gara Tempo 

1° ANDALORO VALERIO 2006 25TAV 01.30,00

1° STURNIOLO MIRKO 2004 25TAV 00.57,63
2° GULLETTA SOFIA 2004 25TAV 01.12,00
3° PREVITI GIULIA 2004 25TAV 01.15,00
4° TORTORA MIRIAM 2004 25TAV 01.30,00

1° CAROE' FEDERICO 2003 25TAV 00.37,01
2° RAVIDA' LORENZO 2003 25TAV 00.38,60
3° CASSI FRANCESCO 2003 25TAV 00.40,50
4° DEODATO RAFFAELE 2003 25TAV 00.46,13
5° LOMBARDO MARISTELLA 2003 25TAV 00.49,33
6° LONGO ADRIANA 2003 25TAV 00.50,48
7° ARRUZZOLI FEDERICO 2003 25TAV 00.53,72
8° DODDIS LUDOVICA 2003 25TAV 00.54,76
9° DENARO MATTIA 2003 25TAV 00.56,01

10° BIVONA ALBERTO 2003 25TAV 01.00,00
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11° VINCI GIOVANNI 2003 25TAV 01.01,00
12° ANDALORO ALESSANDRO 2003 25TAV 01.06,52
13° PAGA SOPHIA 2003 25TAV 01.09,00

1° ROSANO ALESSANDRO 2002 25TAV 00.33,09
2° MARINO ANDREA 2002 25TAV 00.36,60
3° CANTALI CHIARA 2002 25TAV 00.40,61
4° FODALE ROBERTA 2002 25TAV 00.47,43
5° STURNIOLO JOSUE' 2002 25TAV 00.49,11
6° MICARI MARIA PIA 2002 25TAV 00.50,91
7° MANCUSO GIADA 2002 25TAV 00.52,03
8° RAJARTHNAM NOEMI 2002 25TAV 00.57,33
9° RIZZOTTI EMANUELE 2002 25TAV 00.57,51

1° ARENA ANDREA 2001 25TAV 00.37,07
2° ROSANO FRANCESCO 2001 25TAV 00.40,43
3° VITALE ALBERTO 2001 25TAV 00.41,95
4° GENITORE ADRIANA 2001 25TAV 00.59,28
5° ROUBIS SOFIA 2001 25TAV 01.01,00

1° DINI EMANUELE 2000 25TAV 00.28,70
2° STRANO DIANA 2000 25TAV 00.29,99
3° BONANNO ROSY 2000 25TAV 00.41,30
4° BARBARO ANDREA 2000 25TAV 00.59,00
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1° INGLESE VALERIA 1998 25TAV 00.32,36

POSIZIONE Atleta Anno Gara Tempo 

1° DE DOMENICO AURORA 2004 25SL 00.37,70
2° CUSCINA' LUCA 2004 25SL 00.45,84

1° CAROE' FEDERICO 2003 25SL 00.28,47
2° GIACOBBE ENRICA 2003 25SL 00.32,85
3° CASSI FRANCESCO 2003 25SL 00.33,47
4° RAVIDA' LORENZO 2003 25SL 00.34,30
5° PRESTIPINO GIARRITTA MARTINA 2003 25SL 00.34,91
6° PAGA SOPHIA 2003 25SL 00.49,91

1° RASCONA' CHIARA 2002 25SL 00.27,61
2° SCIABA' ANTONELLA 2002 25SL 00.33,62
3° DE DOMENICO ALBERTO 2002 25SL 00.34,19
4° CUSCINA' CHIARA 2002 25SL 00.35,94
5° GIRONE FRANCESCO 2002 25SL 00.36,01
6° ROSANO ALESSANDRO 2002 25SL 00.38,33
7° SCIABA' NATALI' 2002 25SL 00.38,89

25 METRI STILE LIBERO
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8° MANTARRO GIOVANNI 2002 25SL 00.40,40
9° SCIABA' GIOVANNI PIO 2002 25SL 00.43,14

10° COLACI GIANLUCA PIO 2002 25SL 00.44,01
11° LANZO MARIAJOSE' 2002 25SL 00.45,91
12° QUAGLIATA EDOARDO 2002 25SL 00.57,89

1° DENARO PIETRO 2001 25SL 00.18,65
2° DE SALVO GIUSEPPE 2001 25SL 00.25,98
3° GULLETTA GIUSEPPE 2001 25SL 00.27,12
4° MAROTTA ALESSIA 2001 25SL 00.28,22
5° CAROE' MARCO 2001 25SL 00.28,84
6° SCIMONE GIULIA 2001 25SL 00.30,19
7° ANNA CLAUDIO 2001 25SL 00.31,14
8° CAMPO UGO 2001 25SL 00.32,67
9° VITALE ALBERTO 2001 25SL 00.34,24

10° GULLETTA ANNA 2001 25SL 00.35,65
11° BALDANZA FEDERICA 2001 25SL 00.40,11
12° ROSANO FRANCESCO 2001 25SL 00.44,92

1° CUTULLO GIUSEPPE 2000 25SL 00.22,82
2° CINTURINO MARIA 2000 25SL 00.23,65
3° BRINGHELI PAOLA 2000 25SL 00.24,33
4° LUPPINO LAURA 2000 25SL 00.25,00
5° LANIA VALENTINA 2000 25SL 00.27,01
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6° MAZZULLO CRISTIANO 2000 25SL 00.33,29
7° PAGA GIANMICHELE 2000 25SL 00.37,12

1° CASSI VINCENZO 1999 25SL 00.19,38
2° GREGORIO SARA 1999 25SL 00.20,09
3° AGNELLO GIORDANA 1999 25SL 00.20,30
4° RAVIDA' RACHELE 1999 25SL 00.24,72
5° COSTA GIULIA 1999 25SL 00.25,15
6° FERROTTO GIUSEPPE 1999 25SL 00.25,39
7° TUMEO VITTORIO 1999 25SL 00.26,43
8° BRUSCHETTA FEDERICA 1999 25SL 00.26,60
9° SCURRIA CLAUDIA 1999 25SL 00.27,51

10° CARMIGNANI GIORGIO 1999 25SL 00.28,77
11° PETTINATO VALERIO 1999 25SL 00.30,21
12° GIACOBBE LUDOVICA 1999 25SL 00.31,39
13° RUGGERI GABRIELE 1999 25SL 00.34,20
14° ARENA EMMANUELE 1999 25SL 00.39,00

1° FODALE MICHELE 1998 25SL 00.20,47
2° LIPARI GIULIANA 1998 25SL 00.25,96
3° OLIVERI AURORA 1998 25SL 00.35,63

1° BARBERA SIMONE 1997 25SL 00.19,92
2° SCIMONE LILLO DAVIDE 1997 25SL 00.31,34

LA DIREZIONE
prof. A. Laganà



POSIZIONE Atleta Anno Gara Tempo 

1° CUSCINA' LUCA 2004 25DR 00.54,80

1° PRESTIPINO GIARRITTA MARTINA 2003 25DR 00.36,30

1° RASCONA' CHIARA 2002 25DR 00.34,27
2° SCIABA' GIOVANNI PIO 2002 25DR 00.37,99
3° CUSCINA' CHIARA 2002 25DR 00.44,21
4° LANZA MARIAJOSE' 2002 25DR 00.52,85

1° CAROE' MARCO 2001 25DR 00.29,89
2° SCIMONE GIULIA 2001 25DR 00.33,40
3° BALDANZA FEDERICA 2001 25DR 00.51,31

1° LAGANA' FRANCESCA 2000 25DR 00.27,42
2° CUTULLO GIUSEPPE 2000 25DR 00.28,54
3° STRANO DIANA 2000 25DR 00.29,80
4° BONANNO ROSY 2000 25DR 00.31,30
5° TRANCHIDA GIORGIA 2000 25DR 00.31,39

6° EX AEQUO DINI EMANUELE 2000 25DR 00.31,54
6° EX AEQUO GREGORIO SOFIA 2000 25DR 00.31,54

25 METRI STILE DORSO
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1° CARMIGNANI GIORGIO 1999 25DR 00.28,77
2° DEODATO GABRIELE 1999 25DR 00.32,47
3° RAJARTHNAM NATASHA 1999 25DR 00.33,85
4° GIACOBBE LUDOVICA 1999 25DR 00.36,27

1° MANGANARO RICCARDO 1998 25DR 00.22,94
2° INGLESE VALERIA 1998         25DR 00.28,19
3° OLIVERI AURORA 1998 25DR 00.50,00

POSIZIONE Atleta Anno Gara Tempo 

1° DE DOMENICO AURORA 2004 25RN 00.43,70

1° DEODATO GABRIELE 2003 25RN 00.39,46
2° GIACOBBE ENRICA 2003 25RN 00.48,20

1° EX AEQUO MANTARRO GIOVANNI 2002 25RN 00.39,11
1° EX AEQUO SCIABA' NATALI' 2002 25RN 00.39,11

2° SCIABA' ANTONELLA 2002 25RN 00.41,03
3° DE DOMENICO ALBERTO 2002 25RN 00.42,09

1° DENARO PIETRO 2001 25RN 00.28,63

25 METRI STILE RANA
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2° DE SALVO GIUSEPPE 2001 25RN 00.37,31
3° MAROTTA ALESSIA 2001 25RN 00.38,20
4° MAIORANA MIRIAM 2001 25RN 00.43,88

1° LUPPINO LAURA 2000 25RN 00.35,29
2° RAPISARDA VALENTINO 2000 25RN 00.35,55
3° CINTURINO MARIA 2000 25RN 00.36,17
4° MAZZULLO CRISTIANO 2000 25RN 00.37,68
5° LANIA VALENTINA 2000 25RN 00.39,00
6° BIONDO ISABELLA 2000 25RN 00.41,94
7° TRANCHIDA GIORGIA 2000 25RN 00.58,81

1° RAVIDA' RACHELE 1999 25RN 00.28,27
2° BRUSCHETTA FEDERICA 1999 25RN 00.31,39
3° TUMEO VITTORIO 1999 25RN 00.32,01
4° PETTINATO VALERIO 1999 25RN 00.32,17
5° COSTA GIULIA 1999 25RN 00.32,96
6° RUGGERI GABRIELE 1999 25RN 00.38,24
7° SCURRIA CLAUDIA 1999 25RN 00.40,90

1° RICCIARDELLO GIORGIA 1998 25RN 00.27,22
2° LIPARI GIULIANA 1998 25RN 00.32,70

1° BRIGANDI' VINCENZO 1995 25RN 00.26,53
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POSIZIONE Atleta Anno Gara Tempo 

1° LAGANA' FRANCESCA 2000 50SL 00.50,73
2° MORGANTE GIOVANNA 2000 50SL 00.59,23

1° ARRUZZOLI LAURA 1999 50SL 00.55,46

1° RICCIARDELLO GIORGIA 1998 50SL 00.42,54
2° MANGANARO RICCARDO 1998 50SL 00.45,71
3° CIRILLO SIMONE 1998 50SL 00.47,40

1° SICLARI CHIARA 1997 50SL 00.41,13
2° DODDIS JACOPO 1997 50SL 00.56,35

1° LAGANA' MARCO 1996 50SL 00.36,27
2° STRANI ANTONIO 1996 50SL 00.58,95

1° LOTETA ELYO 1995 50SL 00.34,16

1° SAMIANI ALESSANDRO 1990 50SL 00.51,47

50 METRI STILE LIBERO
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POSIZIONE Atleta Anno Gara Tempo 

1° AGNELLO GIORDANA 1999 50RN 00.58,60
2° ARRUZZOLI LAURA 1999 50RN 01.04,33
3° CASSI VINCENZO 1999 50RN 01.09,00
4° GREGORIO SARA 1999 50RN 01.09,02
5° CARMIGNANI GIORGIO 1999 50RN 01.23,26

1° CIRILLO SIMONE 1998 50RN 01.01,25

1° SICLARI CHIARA 1997 50RN 01.00,68
2° DODDIS JACOPO 1997 50RN 01.15,55

1° LAGANA' MARCO 1996 50RN 00.54,33
2° STRANI ANTONIO 1996 50RN 00.59,15

50 METRI STILE RANA
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